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Attainment of COs:

Cco1

Co2

Co3
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Action Taken:

Department:

Batch:

Course Code:

Target Value:

Course Outcome Direct
attaiment

Ability to plan and implement an investigative or 3.00
developmental project given general objectives and guidelines
In-depth skill to use some laboratory, modern tools and 3.00
techniques.
Ability to analyze data to produce useful information and to 3.00
draw conclusions by systematic deduction.
Facilitate significant individualized interactions between faculty 3.00
members and students through a multi-term research
experience.
Ability to communicate results, concepts, analyses and ideas in 3.00
written and oral form.
Conduct an extended independent investigation that results in 3.00
the production of a research thesis.

M

W

Mentor

Indirect

attaiment

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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60% (1.8)

Overall Observation
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3 Attained
3 Attained
3 Attained
3 Attained
3 Attained
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